
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, February 10, 2015 7:08 PM 
To: Ehud Barak 
Subject: Re: Touch Base JE 

now/?? 

On Tue, Feb 10, 2015 at 2:12 PM, Ehud Barak > wrote: 
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